
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 4 Sunday, 8th – Thursday, 12th of September, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/ 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
We would like to remind you of the importance of your child's punctuality and timely attendance. 
Students are expected to be at school no later than 7:40AM, with tardiness marked after 7:45AM. 
Punctuality is crucial for their academic success, and we kindly ask for your cooperation in 
ensuring your child is dropped off on time and picked up promptly at the designated dismissal 
times to maintain their safety. 
 

Please click on the following link to subscribe to our Semester 1 Lunch Service: https://t.ly/ByV-5 

Click here to view the Weekly Menu: https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:45 
8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Math English Saudi History Islamic Biology Physics Arabic 

Monday Islamic English English ICT Chemistry Math Arabic 

Tuesday Math English Biology Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Islamic Arabic 

Wednesday Math Math Business/Design Physics Lab 
Physical 

Education 
English 

Social 

Studies 

 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 

B
re

ak
 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –11:00 11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Physics 
Biology 

lab 
Islamic Physical 

Education 
English Math 

Activity 
Period 

English 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Infallibility, Corrupted, Despotism, 

Prejudices, Salutary, Integrity 

Capsid, lytic, lysogenic, bacteriophage, 

prophage, retrovirus 

  -علامات الجر   -المضاف إليه 
 حروف الجر 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://t.ly/ByV-5
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Topic 1  - Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents   32-34  

2 English Speech in the Convention 40 - 51  

3 Saudi History  36ص  1س 16 نشأة التدوين التاريخي عند المسلمين  

4 Islamic مدارس أهل الفقه  - فقه 15ص1س 12   

5 Biology L.21.1: Viruses 686-687  

6 Physics 
Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular 

and Projectile Motion 
36  

7 Arabic 20ص   2حل س  19  المتممات المجرورة  
 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic المذاهب الأربعة  -فقه  16  

2 English Speech in the Convention 40 - 51 

Complete the 

Comprehension Check 

page: 45 numbers 1-4. 

3 English 
Comprehension Check + Concept Vocabulary and Word 

Study 
45 - 47  

4 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development:  

1.1: Adding an Image Using HTML Codes 
PPT  

5 Chemistry Volume 1 - Experience 6: Properties of Solutions 
162-169 

 

6 Math Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents   35-38 
 

7 Arabic 23ص   13حل س  22  الممنوع من الصرف  
 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents   39-42 Page 45 (33 to 38) 

2 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Rhetoric 46 

Use the vocabulary 
words in meaningful 

sentences of your 
own. 

3 Biology L.21.1: Viruses 688  



 

 

 

4 Chemistry Volume 1 - Experience 6: Properties of Solutions 
162-
169 

 

5 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Volume 1 - Experience 4: Concentrations of Solutions 203-

205 
Question 34 page 

205 
6 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

7 Arabic 24  تدريبات متنوعة في الجر والممنوع من الصرف  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents   43-45  

2 Math Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents   45-46  

3 Business/Design Marketing PPT  

4 Physics Lab 
Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and 

Projectile Motion 
37  

5 
Physical 

Education  
Soccer Skills: Passing   

6 English Argumentative Essay Sample Worksheets  

7 Social Studies The Renaissance PPT 
Project 

(Research) 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics 
Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular 

and Projectile Motion 
38 Workbook p.12, #2 

2 
Biology 

Lab 
L.21.1: Viruses 689 

“Analyze the diagram” in 
the Workbook page 255 

3 Islamic حل الأنشطة والتمارين - فقه  17  

4 
Physical 

Education 
Soccer Skills: Passing   

5 English Introduction to SAT + Parts of Speech 39  

6 Math 
Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents                

(SAT Practice) 45-46 Page 45 (39 to 44) 

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 English SAT: Parallel Structure 169  

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

