

# منابع المعالم المعالم المعالم Ministry of Education



## Weekly Agenda Grade 11D Sunday, 8<sup>th</sup> – Thursday, 12<sup>th</sup> of September, 2024 Week 4 Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/ https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ Canteen Menu Dear Parent/Guardian We would like to remind you of the importance of your child's punctuality and timely attendance. Students are expected to be at school no later than 7:40AM, with tardiness marked after 7:45AM. Punctuality is crucial for their academic success, and we kindly ask for your cooperation in ensuring your child is dropped off on time and picked up promptly at the designated dismissal times to maintain their safety. Reminders Please click on the following link to subscribe to our Semester 1 Lunch Service: https://t.ly/ByV-5 Click here to view the Weekly Menu: https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ Regards **AIS Administration**

#### **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 –9:30	9:30 - 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10-12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Math	English	Saudi History	Break 10:40	Islamic	Biology	Physics	Break 3:20	Break 13:30	Arabic
Monday	Islamic	English	English	<u>ه</u> [	ICT	Chemistry	Math	- 1 1	<u> </u>	Arabic
Tuesday	Math	English	Biology	Mornin 10:15-	Chemistry	Chemistry Lab	Islamic	Afterno 12:55	Prayei 13:20 -	Arabic
Wednesday	Math	Math	Business/Design		Physics Lab	Physical Education	English			Social Studies

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	0	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>6</b> <sup>th</sup>	<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>	n :25	ak 35	8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 - 10:00	ning eak - 10:2	10:20 -11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 -13:00	noor eak - 13:5	Bre - 13:	13:35 - 14:15
Thursday	Physics	Biology lab	Islamic	Mor Bre 10:00-	Physical Education	English	Math	Activity Period	After Bre 13:00 -	Prayer 13:25-	English

### Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Infallibility, Corrupted, Despotism,	Capsid, lytic, lysogenic, bacteriophage,	المضاف إليه - علامات الجر -
Prejudices, Salutary, Integrity	prophage, retrovirus	حروف الجر







## Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Topic 1 -Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents	32-34	
2	English	Speech in the Convention	40 - 51	
3	Saudi History	نشأة التدوين التاريخي عند المسلمين	16	س1 ص36
4	Islamic	فقه- مدارس أهل الفقه	12	س1ص15
5	Biology	L.21.1: Viruses	686-687	
6	Physics	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and Projectile Motion	36	
7	Arabic	المتممات المجرورة	19	حل س 2 ص 20

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Islamic	فقه- المذاهب الأربعة	16	
2	English	Speech in the Convention	40 - 51	Complete the Comprehension Check page: 45 numbers 1-4.
3	English	Comprehension Check + Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	45 - 47	
4	ІСТ	Introduction to Web Development: 1.1: Adding an Image Using HTML Codes	РРТ	
5	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 6: Properties of Solutions	162-169	
6	Math	Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents	35-38	
7	Arabic	الممنوع من الصرف	22	حل س 13 ص 23

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents	39-42	Page 45 (33 to 38)			
2	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Rhetoric	46	Use the vocabulary words in meaningful sentences of your own.			
3	Biology	L.21.1: Viruses	688				

Our Commitment is QUALITY Education







4	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 6: Properties of Solutions	162- 169	
5	Chemistry Lab	Volume 1 - Experience 4: Concentrations of Solutions	203- 205	Question 34 page 205
6	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة		
7	Arabic	تدريبات متنوعة في الجر والممنوع من الصرف	24	

		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents	43-45	
2	Math	Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents	45-46	
3	Business/Design	Marketing	РРТ	
4	Physics Lab	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and Projectile Motion	37	
5	Physical Education	Soccer Skills: Passing		
6	English	Argumentative Essay Sample	Worksheets	
7	Social Studies	The Renaissance	РРТ	Project (Research)

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Physics	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and Projectile Motion	38	Workbook p.12, #2
2	Biology Lab	L.21.1: Viruses	689	"Analyze the diagram" in the Workbook page 255
3	Islamic	فقه حل الأنشطة والتمارين	17	
4	Physical Education	Soccer Skills: Passing		
5	English	Introduction to SAT + Parts of Speech	39	
6	Math	Topic 1- Sec 3: Radical and Rational Exponents (SAT Practice)	45-46	Page 45 (39 to 44)
7	Activity Period	Clubs		
8	English	SAT: Parallel Structure	169	